
NESC-CTE Contacts for NESC High Schools 
 

John Engelking - NESC Senior Regional Manager CTE 
 

VISION STATEMENT: 
EQUITY - OPPORTUNITY - FLEXIBILITY 
 
MISSION STATEMENT: 
Promoting equity and opportunities for students while creating flexibility for schools. 
 

 
 

High School Principal & Email CTE Coordinator & Email  Work Base Learning 
Coord. & Email 

Aitkin  Lisa DeMars
ldemars@isd1.org 

Dan Stifter 
dstifter@isd1.org 

Dan Krueger 
dkrueger@isd1.org 

Barnum Jodi Fanth 
jfanth@isd91.org 

Alycia Dammer - School 
Counselor 
adammer@isd91.org 

NLSEC - Laura Birman 
lbirman@nlsec.org 
 
Ryan Hampton (JET) 
Ryan.Hampton@nemojt.org 
 
Alycia Dammer - School 
Counselor 
adammer@isd91.org 

Bigfork Ken Decoster 
kdecoster@isd318.org 

Matt Grose 
mgrose@isd318.org 

 

Carlton Warren Peterson 
wpeterson@carlton.k12.mn.us 

Donita Stepan 
dstepan@carlton.k12.mn.us 

 

Cherry Lisa West 
lwest@isd2142.k12.mn.us 

Kristi Berlin 
kberlin@isd2142.k12.mn.us 
 

 

mailto:ldemars@isd1.org
mailto:lbirman@nlsec.org
mailto:Ryan.Hampton@nemojt.org


Chisholm Brian Hake 
bhake@chisholm.k12.mn.us 

Teresa Allen 
tallen@chisholm.k12.mn.us 

 

Cloquet Steve Battaglia 
sbattaglia@isd94.org 

Michelle Wick 
mwick@isd94.org 

 

Cook County Josh Belanger 
jbelanger@isd166.org 

Chris Lindholm 
clindholm@isd166.org 

Lil Raynard 
lraynard@isd166.org 

Cromwell/Wright Julie Stauber 
jstauber@isd95.org 

Nathan Libbon 
nlibbon@isd95.org 

Dee LeBlanc 
dleblanc@nlsec.org 

Deer River Ara Anderson 
(aanderson@isd317.org) 

Scott Patrow 
spatrow@isd6070.org 

 

Duluth East Kelly Flohaug 
kflohaug@isd709.org 
 
 
 

Danette Seboe 
danette.seboe@isd709.org 

 

Duluth Denfeld Tom Tusken 
tthomas.tusken@isd709.org 
 
 

Danette Seboe 
danette.seboe@isd709.org 

 

Ely Jeff Carey 
jcarey@ely.k12.mn.us 

Anne Oelke 
aoelke@ely.k12.mn.us 

 

Esko Greg Hexum 
ghexum@esko.k12.mn.us 

Aaron Fischer 
afischer@esko.k12.mn.us 

 



Floodwood Amanda Fjeldt 
afjeldt@isd698.org 

Amanda Fjeld 
afjeld@isd698.org 

 

Grand Rapids Darrin Hofstad 
dhofstad@isd318.org 

Scott Patrow 
spatrow@isd6070.org 

 

Greenway Jeff Britten 
jbritten@isd316.org 

Dave Pace 
dpace@isd316@org 

 

Hermantown John Muenich 
jmuenich@isd700.org 

Scott Larson 
slarson@isd700.org 

Jess Knutson at NLSEC 
jknutson@nlsec.org 

Hibbing Ranae Seyora 
ranae.seykora@isd701.org 

 Carrie McDonald
carrie.mcdonald@isd701.org 

 Carrie McDonald
carrie.mcdonald@isd701.org 
 

Hill City Max Torgerson  
mtorgerson@isd002.org 

Max Torgerson  
mtorgerson@isd002.org 

 

International Falls Lisa West 
lwest@isd361.org 

Beth Shermoen 
bshermoen@isd361.org 

Lisa West 
lwest@isd361.org 

Littlefork/Big Falls Jamie Wendt 
wendt_j@isd362.k12.mn.us 

Jamie Wendt 
wendt_j@isd362.k12.mn.us 

Tina Meyers 
Meyers_t@isd362.k12.mn.us 

McGregor Bob Staska 
rstaska@isd4.org 

Sarah Pylvanen 
spylvanen@isd4.org 

Dee LeBlanc 
dleblanc@nlsec.org 

Mesabi East Tim Mellstrom 
tmellstrom@isd2711.org 

Jeff Burgess 
jburgess@isd2711.org 

 

mailto:carrie.mcdonald@isd701.org
mailto:carrie.mcdonald@isd701.org


Mountain Iron-Buhl Adam Nelson 
anelson@isd712.org 
 

Kristi Berlin 
kberlin@isd2142.k12.mn.us 
 

 

Moose Lake Eric Butche 
eric.butche@isd97.org 

Eric Butche 
eric.butche@isd97.org 
 

Andy Dahl 
andy.dahl@isd97.org 

Nashwauk Keewatin Justin Sundquist 
(jsundquist@isd319.org) 

Rae Villebrun 
rvillebrun@isd319.org 

 

Northeast Range John Vukmanich 
jvukmanich@isd2142.k12.mn.us 

Kristi Berlin 
kberlin@isd2142.k12.mn.us 
 

 

Northland - Remer Mary Yakibchuk 
myakibchuk@isd118.org 

Scott Patrow 
spatrow@isd6070.org 

Marie Sippola  
msippola@isd002.org 
 

North Woods Kelly Engman 
kengman@isd2142.k12.mn.us 

Kristi Berlin 
kberlin@isd2142.k12.mn.us 
 

 

Proctor Tim Rohweder 
trohwede@protor.k12.mn.us 

Nic Hanson 
nhanson@proctor.k12.mn.us 

Nic Hanson 
nhanson@proctor.k12.mn.us 

Rock Ridge Mark Winter 
mark.winter@rrps.org 

Willie Splets 
willie.spelts@rrps.org 
 

Kyle Hammer 
kyle.hammer @rrps.org 
Betty Parker 
betty.parker@rrps.org 

Silver Bay Dan Johnson 
djohnson@isd381.org 

Gina Kleive 
gkleive@isd381.org 

 

South Ridge Andy Bernard 
abernard@isd2142.k12.mn.us 

Kristi Berlin 
kberlin@isd2142.k12.mn.us 
 

 

mailto:msippola@isd002.org


 Tower-Soudan  Kristi Berlin 
kberlin@isd2142.k12.mn.us 
 

 

Two Harbors Michael Emerson 
memerson@isd381.org 

Gina Kleive 
gkleive@isd381.org 

 

Willow River Melissa Johnson 
mjohnson@isd577.org 

Rick Frentress 
rfrentress@isd577.org 

Tara Prachar 
tprachar@isd577.org 

Wrenshall Michelle Blanchard 
mblanchard@isd100.org 

Frank Schill 
fschill@isd100.org 

 


